ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Filters and Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS INC.  70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026       Tel: (973) 772-4242     Fax: (973) 772-4646
                                E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com       Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
P/N: AE435B9807
     435 MHz Bandpass Filter
Center Frequency (Fo):
Insertion Loss @ Fo:
0.5 dBc Bandwidth (BW):
V.S.W.R. in BW:
Maximum Delay Variation in BW:
Min Rejection @ DC-352.5 MHz:
Min Rejection @ 517.5-1000 MHz:
Impedance:
Connectors in and out:
Operating Tempature Range:
435 MHz
1.5 dB max
85 MHz min (392.5 MHz - 477.5 MHz)
1.4:1 max
15 nS
40 dBc
40 dBc
50 Ohms
SMA (F)
-40*C to +85*C